
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

29 

121 

90 

111 

8 

10 

81 

44 

19 

91 

88 

18 

83 

51 

28 

0 

21 

30 

101 

4 

38 

12 

33 

95 

85 

11 

120 

35 

Name 

Daniel Serra 

Felipe Baptista 

Ricardo Mauricio 

Rubens Barrichello 

Rafael Suzuki 

Ricardo Zonta 

Arthur Leist 

Bruno Baptista 

Felipe Massa 

Eduardo Barrichello 

Felipe Fraga 

Allam Khodair 

Gabriel Casagrande 

Atila Abreu 

Enzo Elias 

Caca Bueno 

Thiago Camilo 

Cesar Ramos 

Gianluca Petecof 

Julio Campos 

Zezinho Muggiati 

Lucas Foresti 

Nelson Piquet Jr 

Lucas Kohl 

Guilherme Salas 

Gaetano Di Mauro 

Vitor Baptista 

Gabriel Robe 

Equipe 

Eurofarma-RC 

Crown Racing 

Eurofarma-RC 

Mobil Ale 

TMG Racing 

RCM Motorsport 

Full Time Sports 

RCM Motorsport 

TMG Racing 

Mobil Ale 

Blau Motorsport 

Blau Motorsport 

A Mattheis Vogel 

Pole Motorsport 

Crown Racing 

KTF Sports 

Ipiranga Racing 

Ipiranga Racing 

Full Time Sports 

Pole Motorsport 

KTF Racing 

A Mattheis Vogel 

Cavaleiro Sports 

Woking Garra Racing 

KTF Racing 

Cavaleiro Sports 

Wokin Garra Racing 

Modelo 

A 

B 

A 

B 

A 

B 

B 

B 

A 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

A 

B 

B 

B 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

B 

A 

Q1-1ºGr 

1:35.675 

1:36.860 

1:37.461 

1:36.535 

1:35.753 

1:36.316 

1:36.329 

1:36.419 

1:36.622 

1:35.111 

1:38.547 

1:38.693 

1:39.101 

1:39.605 

Q1-2ºGr 

1:32.246 

1:32.407 

1:32.281 

1:32.093 

1:31.748 

1:32.157 

1:32.451 

1:31.838 

1:32.511 

1:32.456 

1:32.575 

1:32.578 

1:32.927 

1:33.994 

Q2 

1:31.045 

1:30.581 

1:31.160 

1:31.178 

1:31.274 

1:31.182 

1:31.211 

1:31.243 

1:31.294 

1:31.300 

1:31.301 

1:31.322 

1:31.358 

1:31.495 

1:31.570 

1:31.586 

1:31.605 

1:31.720 

1:31.720 

1:31.760 

Q3 

1:31.288 

1:31.369 

1:31.566 

1:31.586 

1:31.607 

1:31.640 

1:31.809 

1:31.820 

ID 

Printed: 23/03/2024 10:58:00 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AUDACE TECH 

Velocittà, 22 a 24 de março de 2024 

2ª Etapa Stock Car Pro Series 

Classificatório Geral 

Velocittà 3,443 km 

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Renan Augusto Casetta Rodrigues

Diretor de Prova
23/03/2024 11:02:37

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
José Mario Santos do Amaral

Comissário Desportivo
23/03/2024 11:03:43

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Thiago Azalini

Comissário Desportivo
23/03/2024 11:06:33

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Violeta Pernice

Comissário Desportivo
23/03/2024 11:07:08

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Roger Silvestro

Comissário Desportivo
23/03/2024 11:07:20


